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M.Sc. Geology (Previous & Final) Examination 2020,

Day and Date

Time
( Morning Session )

Subjcct/Papcx

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Friday, April 3, 2020

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Thursday, April 9, 2020
Saturday, April 11, 2020

Monday, April 13, 2020

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Friday, April 17, 2020

Saturday, April 18, 2020

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m,

7.00 2.m. to 1¢.60 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m. to 10,00 a.m,

700 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.
7.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

7.00a.m. to 1000 a.m,

7.00 a.m. to 10.00 am.

7.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m.

7.00 a.m, to 10.00 a.m.

Geology (Final) Paper—IX
Remote Sensing and Exploration Geology

Geology (Prev.) Paper—V
Sedimenotology and Principles of

Stratigraphy

‘Geology (Prev.) Paper—1

Mineralogy, Crystallography and

‘Geochemistry

 Geology (Final) Paper—VII
: -Resoume Geology

1 'Gaosogy (Prev.) Paper—II

anxronmental Geology, Geomorphology
and Hydrogeology ,

‘Geology (Final) Paper—VIII
-Igneous and Metamorphic Petroloy

" Geology (Prev ) Paper—IIT"

Stmetural Geology and Tectonics

Geology (Prev.) Pap‘er—-I‘V‘

Palacontology

Geology (Fmal) Paper—X
Elements of Engineering Geology
Minitig Geology and ore Dressing

Geology (Prev ) Paper-Vl
Precambrian Geology and Stratigraphy

of Indxa

Netes : 1.

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers,

2. Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University
through the Centre Supdt. concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concemed. aftet which no complaint will be entertained.

Controller of Examinatioms



